
As at 24/03/2021 
 

  
 
 
 

Chartered School Bus Carrum Downs 2021  
Bus Bay 6 
 
AM Run 
 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Departs 

1 Hall Road & Lavender Lane 7.50am 

2 McCormicks Road & Heysen Drive 7.57am 

3 Gamble Road & Tyntynder Drive 8.00am 

4 Gamble Road & Greenwood Drive 8.01am 

5 Greenwood Drive - near Lyrebird Road bus stop 8.02am 

6 Lyrebird Drive & Bowerbird Place 8.03am 

7 Lyrebird Drive - opposite Milk Bar 8.05am 

8 Lyrebird Drive - near Shearwater Drive 8.06am 

9 John Paul College 8.20am 
 
 

PM Run 
 

Stop No. Drop Off Point Departs 
1 Departs John Paul College – Bus Bay 6 3.10pm 

2 Lyrebird Drive & Shearwater Drive  

3 Lyrebird Drive Milk Bar - cnr Lindas Way  

4 Lyrebird Drive & Raven Close  

5 Greenwood Drive - near Lyrebird Drive  

6 Gamble Road & Greenwood Drive  

7 Gamble Road & Tyntynder Drive  

8 McCormicks Road & Heysen Drive  

9 McCormicks Road & Montana Way  

10 Hall Road PTV Stop – opposite Caltex  

11 Hall Road – near Cividale Place  

 
NOTE:  This bus is a privately-run bus through John Paul College and bookings need to be made via Main Reception 


